

WELCOME TO BRADY My Account Register/Login 888-250-3082 Contact Us

Enter Search Term or Part#

Find a Distributor

All Product Categories

MY CART

SEARCH

**All Brady Products** 

**Solutions for Business Needs** 

**Solutions by Industry** 

Support EMAIL PAGE

PRINT PAGE

Home Products Printers, Barcode Scanners and Laminators Desktop Printers and Accessories IP Thermal Transfer Printer and Accessories IP Thermal Transfer Printer Ribbons Black 6000 Series Thermal Transfer Printer Ribbon - Brady IP™ Printer Enabled

Questions? 1.888.250.3082



Black 6000 Series Thermal Transfer Printer Ribbon - Brady IP™ Printer Enabled - # IP-R6007

QTY/UOM: 1/Each CATALOG #: IP-R6007 PRODUCT #: 65959

(2) VIEW LARGER

OVERVIEW SPECIFICATIONS

Specification Of Black 6000 Series Thermal Transfer Printer Ribbon - Brady IP™ Printer Enabled

**Size:** 4.330" x 984' (109.980 mm x 299.920 m)

Color: Black

General ID Catalog: pg. 184

**Core Inside** The ribbon core inside diameter is 1 in (25.40 mm), ink side out. Diameter:

Formulation: Resin

Ribbon Series: 6000

Printer IP300, IP600

Compatibility:

RoHS Compatibility: Pass 2002/95/EC

QTY/UOM: 1/Each

Customer & Tech Support Find a Distributor Submit Product Feedback Submit Website Feedback Contact Us Site Map

Distribution Partners

Bradyserve.com BradyDistributor.com

Minimum Advertised Price Policy

Corporate Info

About Brady Bradvcorp.com Privacy Policy Legal Information ISO14001 Certified ISO9001 Certified

Terms of Use

Terms and Conditions of Sale

Brady International Sites

Canada Canada (Français) Latin America

Brazil Asia Australia Europe, Africa, Middle East

Brady identifies and protects products, people, and premises with high performance labels, industrial label printers, software, safety & facility identification, spill control, Lockout Tagout solutions and more. Brady helps you create and maintain safer work environments and comply with regulatory standards. Our high-performance materials clearly identify products, components and other assets, even in the most extreme conditions

BRADY. ©2014 Brady Worldwide, Inc.

Safe & Secure Online Shopping

1 of 1 7/30/2014 4:42 PM